w - family
metal series
2© ROLLMEX - Reproduction prohibited WWW.ROLLMEX.FI
w - metal
series
1
1
0
∞
d
H
R
L
d
2
d1
Q
d3
h
1
art. w500 - w502art. w500 - w502
W500070.SM0801.. 20 70 80 34 57 35 8 22 M8 15 89
W500080.SM1001.. 22 80 91 38 64 42 8 22 M10 15 111
W500095.SM1201.. 24 95 107 42 75 46 10 28 M12 18 160
W500110.SM1201.. 28 110 124 48 84 55 12 28 M12 18 280
W500125.SM1601.. 32 125 141 52 94 61 12 32 M16 23 340
W500140.SM1601.. 36 140 158 58 103 71 14 32 M16 24 513
W500150.SM2001.. 40 150 170 64 113 75 16 37 M20 27 687
W500170.SM2001.. 45 170 192,5 70 125 86 16 37 M20 30 890
W502070.SD0801.. 20 70 80 34 57 35 8 22 08 15 84
W502080.SD1001.. 22 80 91 38 64 42 8 22 10 15 109
W502095.SD1201.. 24 95 107 42 75 46 10 28 12 18 160
W502110.SD1201.. 28 110 124 48 84 55 12 28 12 18 278
W502125.SD1601.. 32 125 141 52 94 61 12 32 16 23 340
W502140.SD1601.. 36 140 158 58 103 71 14 32 16 24 500
W502150.SD2001.. 40 150 170 64 113 75 16 37 20 27 670
W502170.SD2001.. 45 170 192,5 70 125 86 16 37 20 30 870
Art. d R L H Ht h1 d2 d3 d1 Q Weight (gr)
Art. d R L H Ht h1 d2 d3 d1 H7 Q Weight (gr)
fiXeD metal leVer witH iNCliNeD HaNDle
Version W502 with smooth blind hole

1
1
0
∞
d
H
R
L
d
2
d1
Q
d3
h
1
W502080.ID1001CIN 22 80 91 38 64 42 8 22 10 15 119
W502095.ID1201CIN 24 95 107 42 75 46 10 28 12 18 168
W502110.ID1201CIN 28 110 124 48 84 55 12 28 12 18 287
W502125.ID1601CIN 32 125 141 52 94 61 12 32 16 23 350
W500080.IM1001CIN 22 80 91 38 64 42 8 22 M10 15 120
W500095.IM1201CIN 24 95 107 42 75 46 10 28 M12 18 170
W500110.IM1201CIN 28 110 124 48 84 55 12 28 M12 18 290
W500125.IM1601CIN 32 125 141 52 94 61 12 32 M16 23 350
art. w500CiN-w502CiN
fiXeD metal leVer witH staiNless steel iNCliNeD HaNDle
Version W502 CIN with smooth blind hole
Version W500 CIN with female threaded hole

series
art. w501 - w503
H
d
R
d
3
Q
d1
L
d
2
h
1
W503070.SD0801.. 20 70 80 34 57 17 8 22 08 17 84
W503080.SD1001.. 22 80 91 38 64 20 8 22 10 19 109
W503095.SD1201.. 24 95 107 42 75 21 10 28 12 21 160
W503110.SD1201.. 28 110 124 48 84 25 12 28 12 23 278
W503125.SD1601.. 32 125 141 52 94 27 12 32 16 25 340
W503140.SD1601.. 36 141 159 58 103 31 14 32 16 27 500
W503150.SD2001.. 40 150 170 64 113 34 16 37 20 29 670
W501070.SM0801.. 20 70 80 34 57 17 8 22 M8 17 89
W501080.SM1001.. 22 80 91 38 64 20 8 22 M10 19 111
W501095.SM1201.. 24 95 107 42 75 21 10 28 M12 21 160
W501110.SM1201.. 28 110 124 48 84 25 12 28 M12 23 280
W501125.SM1601.. 32 125 141 52 94 27 12 32 M16 25 340
W501140.SM1601.. 36 141 159 58 103 31 14 32 M16 27 513
W501150.SM2001.. 40 150 170 64 113 34 16 37 M20 29 687
fiXeD metal leVer witH HOriZONtal HaNDle
Version W503 with smooth blind hole
Version W501 with female threaded hole
MATERIAL:

d
R
L
Q
h
3
d1
d3
h
1
d
2
d4
20∞
W510082.SD1001.. 30 82 97 22 43 24 6 8 22 20 D10 16 118
W510104.SD1001.. 38 104 123 26 53 28 6 10 28 25 D10 20 235
W510104.SD1201.. 38 104 123 26 53 28 6 10 28 25 D12 20 230
W510128.SD1401.. 48 128 152 30 66 32 6 12 34 35 D14 24 434
W510128.SD1601.. 48 128 141 30 66 32 6 12 34 35 D16 24 427
art. w510
In the two points ..  of the code insert the desired colour.
CyliNDriCal fiXeD metal leVer witH iNCliNeD HaNDle
aND smOOtH HOle

d
R
L
Q
h
3
d1
d3
h
1
d
2
d4
20∞
W510082.ID1001CIN 30 82 97 22 43 24 6 8 22 20 D10 16 118
W510104.ID1001CIN 38 104 123 26 53 28 6 10 28 25 D10 20 235
W510128.ID1401CIN 48 128 152 30 66 32 6 12 34 35 D14 24 434
art. w510 CiN
CyliNDriCal staiNless steel fiXeD leVer witH iNCliNeD
HaNDle aND smOOtH HOle
MATERIAL:

11 © ROLLMEX - Reproduction prohibitedWWW.ROLLMEX.FI
w - metal
series
1
2
3
H
d
d
2
d1
Q
L
d3
W700080.VM10 18 85 62 8 6 M10 25 143
W700105.VM12 20 105 72 10 6 M12 30 207
W700125.VM16 24 125 87 12 6 M16 40 328
W700145.VM20 30 145 97 16 6 M20 45 570
art. w700
t leVer witH mOVaBle HaNDle aND tHreaDeD HOle
MATERIAL:
Steel with property class 5.8.

and for quantities.
• It is possible to supply the levers
with different surface treatments,
on request and for quantities.
Art. d L H d2 d3 d1 Q Weight (gr)
12© ROLLMEX - Reproduction prohibited WWW.ROLLMEX.FI
w - metal
series
Q
d1d
d
2
H
L
W701085.VM10 18 85 62 8 M10 25 145
W701105.VM12 20 105 72 10 M12 30 208
W701125.VM16 24 125 87 12 M16 40 330
W701145.VM20 30 145 97 16 M20 45 573
art. w701
t leVer witH fiXeD HaNDle aND tHreaDeD HOle
MATERIAL:
Steel with property class 5.8.

d
C
M
d1
Q
h
3 d3
D
h
T
T
T
T
Ver. H
W296080.AD08.. 26 80 26 14 12 21 5,5 20 D08 15,5 142
W296100.AD10.. 28 100 28 14 14 21,5 5,5 20 D10 16 240
W296130.AD12.. 36 130 35 19 16 25,5 5,5 28 D12 20 435
W296160.AD14.. 36 160 38 20 18 25,5 5,5 28 D12 20 685
W296200.AD16.. 42 200 44 24 20 31,5 6 34 D16 25,5 1185
art. w296
alUmiNiUm CONtrOl wHeel witH smOOtH HOle
MATERIAL:
Die cast aluminium.

C
M Q
d3
D
h
dl
L
H
h
3
T
T
T
T
W297080.AD08.. 26 80 26 14 12 21 5,5 20 D08 15,5 20 52 185
W297100.AD10.. 28 100 28 14 14 21,5 5,5 20 D10 16 20 52 282
W297130.AD12.. 36 130 35 19 16 25,5 5,5 28 D12 20 23 62 492
W297160.AD14.. 36 160 38 20 18 25,5 5,5 28 D12 20 25 72 778
W297200.AD16.. 42 200 44 24 20 31,5 6 34 D16 25,5 25 81 1287
art. w297
alUmiNiUm CONtrOl wHeel witH smOOtH HOle
aND reVOlViNG HaNDle
MATERIAL:

d1
Q
h
3 d3
D
h
L
dl
H
t
T
T
T
T
W298080.AD08.. 26 80 26 50 14 12 21 5,5 20 D08 15,5 20 56 181
W298100.AD10.. 28 100 28 52 14 14 21,5 5,5 20 D10 16 20 56 279
W298130.AD12.. 36 130 35 65 19 16 25,5 5,5 28 D12 20 25 76 506
W298160.AD14.. 36 160 38 68 20 18 25,5 5,5 28 D12 20 25 76 756
W298200.AD16.. 42 200 44 79 24 20 31,5 6 34 D16 25,5 26 89 1337
art. w298
alUmiNiUm CONtrOl wHeel witH smOOtH HOle
aND reVOlViNG, fOlDiNG HaNDle
MATERIAL: